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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 ZFHEH ARARMHEN 259% 2:12.593 11 120 = = MICHELIN
2 33 ET EBEZBREMN GA3S 2:12.806 10 41 10213 0.213 MICHELIN
3 55 17 HREZERA HHN 2:12.888 7 11 0.295 0.082 MICHELIN
4 77 RBRiE HPBER L 2:13.309 10 13  0.716 0.421 MICHELIN
5 6 HEEZ HRRMER 25 4% 2:13.955 5 10  1.362 0.646 MICHELIN
6 7 ek IR KR4 ZE A ZEIZ% 2:15.027 12 12 2434 1.072 MICHELIN
7 63 BRXFE HRMZEZEM T H 2:16.834 10 115 4:241 1.807 MICHELIN
8 87 ZFFEH HMNZEEN T 2:16.930 8 12 4.337 0.096 MICHELIN
9 96 mRE HRMZEZFR T 2:17.422 12 12 4.829 0.492 MICHELIN
10 93 BE PR Z B ZEBA F I 2:18.520 9 11 5927 1.098 MICHELIN
11 95 EXME HRMNZEZER = H 2:18.677 10 12 6.084 0.157 MICHELIN
12 91 T/ HRMZEZEMN T H 2:19.255 8 12 6.662 0.578 MICHELIN
13 94 HABETF HRMZEZEMN e H 2:19.370 7 105 6777 0.115 MICHELIN
est Lap : 2:12.593 (102.3 km/h No.
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, Z=H ¥, Pos. 1
1 10:42:14 45.217 46.883 45.205 2:17.305 6:13.889
2 10:44:34 45.876 46.316 47.763 2:19.955 8:33.844
3 10:46:48 44.246 46.137 44.071 2:14.454 10:48.298
4 10:49:02 45.596 44.110 2:13.259 13:01.557
5 10:51:15 43762 45.949 44.109 2:13.820 15:15.377
6 10:53:28 43.861 45.518 43.591 2:12.970 17:28.347
7 10:55:41 43.823 45.503 [43425  2:12.751 19:41.098
8 10:58:04 44.226 53.903 44.758 2:22.887 22:03.985
9 11:00:17 43.972 45.418 43.553 2:12.943 24:16.928
10 11:02:34 43.576 49.685 43.969 2:17.230 26:34.158
11 11:04:47 43.745 [45326 43502 28:46.751
12 11:07:01 44312 45.987 43575 2:13.874 31:00.625
No. 33, #h & T, Pos. 2
1 10:40:37 44.876 46.248 44535 2:15.659 4:37.170
2 10:42:54 44.861 47.306 45.044 2:17.211 6:54.381
3 10:45:09 44.411 46.293 44.434 2:15.138 9:09.519
4 10:47:24 44.237 46.746 43.952 2:14.935 11:24.454
5 10:49:39 43.911 46.394 43.853 2:14.158 13:38.612
6 10:51:57 45.654 46.231 46.564 Pit In 15:57.061
7 10:57:10 3:42.286  46.480 44.266 5:13.032 21:10.093
8 10:59:24 44.061 45.895 43.930 2:13.886 23:23.979
9 11:01:39 44.331 46.350 44.031 2:14.712 25:38.691
10 11:03:51 43.677 45.513 [43.616 [2:12.806 ] 27:51.497
1 11:06:05 [43.416 46.286 43.772 2:13.474 30:04.971
No. 55, #A, Pos. 3
1 10:44:06 43.851 45.861 44.511 2:14.223 8:06.540
2 10:46:21 43.442 46.407 44.225 2:14.074 10:20.614
3 10:48:34 43.402 45.629 44.485 2:13.516 12:34.130
4 10:51:02 47.221 49613 50.885 Pit In 15:01.849
5 10:54:28 1:43.137 57.537 45.099 3:25.773 18:27.622
6 10:56:54 43.499 49.284 54.016 2:26.799 20:54.421
7 10:59:07 43.507 45.428 43.953 23:07.309
8 11:01:24 45.976 47.901 2:17.186 25:24.495
9 11:03:37 43.419 45.662 43.855 2:12.936 27:37.431
10 11:05:55 44.391 45.354 47.385 2:17.130 29:54.561
1 11:08:13 43.421 45.442 49.258 2:18.121 32:12.682
No. 77, RE%I&, Pos. 4
1 10:41:05 48.205 46.563 44,572 2:19.340 5:04.709
2 10:43:20 43.949 46.758 44.727 2:15.434 7:20.143
3 10:45:35 43.988 46.247 44311 2:14.546 9:34.689
4 10:47:50 44.187 46.226 44,580 2:14.993 11:49.682
5 10:50:05 44,014 46.465 44.403 2:14.882 14:04.564
6 10:52:23 48.071 45.971 44,882 2:18.924 16:23.488
7 10:54:37 43.834 45.907 44.148 2:13.889 18:37.377
8 10:56:51 43.795 45.768 44.414 2:13.977 20:51.354
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ot [E AR HEALFE - ¥12E G Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, RE¢I4, Pos. 4
9 10:59:05 43.969 45.753 43.901 2:13.623 23:04.977
10 11:01:18 [433752 ]45.804 [43753 [2:13:309 ]  25:18.286
11 11:03:32 43774 45.921 44.188 2:13.883 27:32.169
12 11:05:46 43.953 45.767 43.902 2:13.622 29:45.791
13 11:07:59 43.874 43.907 2:13.396 31:59.187
No. 6, H1& £, Pos. 5
1 10:40:56 44.023 46.085 45.724 2:15.832 4:55.764
2 10:43:33 47.591 56.672 53.241 Pit In 7:33.268
3 10:47:53 2:49.100  46.669 [43694  J4:19.463 11:52.731
4 10:50:07 43.732 46.164 44.243 2:14.139 14:06.870
5 10:52:21 [43564__ ]46.063 44.328 16:20.825
6 10:54:36 43.947 46.091 45.170 Pitin 18:36.033
7 10:59:55 3:46.888 45.736 5:18.556 23:54.589
8 11:02:09 44.383 46.490 44.026 2:14.899 26:09.488
9 11:04:24 43.646 46.131 44.353 2:14.130 28:23.618
10 11:06:38 44.020 46.362 44.336 2:14.718 30:38.336
No. 7, %, Pos. 6
1 10:42:49 45.245 1:07.528  45.873 2:38.646 6:49.279
2 10:45:07 45.200 47.495 45.384 2:18.079 9:07.358
3 10:47:26 45.591 48.677 44.887 2:19.155 11:26.513
4 10:49:44 45.386 47.058 45.305 2:17.749 13:44.262
5 10:52:02 44.880 47.425 45.169 2:17.474 16:01.736
6 10:54:19 44.661 47.466 45.162 2:17.289 18:19.025
7 10:56:37 45.115 47.071 45.385 2:17.571 20:36.596
8 10:58:53 44.281 46.921 44.810 2:16.012 22:52.608
9 11:01:09 44.694 47.323 [22293 J2:16.310 25:08.918
10 11:03:30 48.053 47.768 44.861 2:20.682 27:29.600
11 11:05:51 49.370 46.855 44.856 2:21.081 29:50.681
12 11:08:06 [24.252 [46.222 J44.553 32:05.708
No. 63, Bk X 3%, Pos. 7
1 10:42:03 46.015 47.607 45.958 2:19.580 6:02.675
2 10:44:21 46.076 47.408 45.381 2:18.865 8:21.540
3 10:46:40 45.535 47.476 45.510 2:18.521 10:40.061
4 10:48:58 45.554 47.222 45.449 2:18.225 12:58.286
5 10:51:17 45.154 47.410 45.927 2:18.491 15:16.777
6 10:53:36 45.352 47.248 46.662 2:19.262 17:36.039
7 10:55:54 45.577 47.102 45.274 2:17.953 19:53.992
8 10:58:13 45.821 47.379 45.515 2:18.715 22:12.707
9 11:00:30 45.219 47.021 [22825 2:17.065 24:29.772
10 11:02:47 44.921 46.942 44.971 2:16.834 ]  26:46.606
11 11:05:09 45.097 46.787 50.181 PitIn 29:08.671
No. 87, RF#, Pos. 8
1 10:42:00 45.550 47.627 45.321 2:18.498 6:00.384
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 87, 7, Pos. 8
2 10:44:19 45.300 47.642 45.233 2:18.175 8:18.559
3 10:46:44 49.945 48.054 47.180 2:25.179 10:43.738
4 10:49:03 45.373 47.657 46.310 2:19.340 13:03.078
5 10:51:27 44.951 52.854 45.791 2:23.596 15:26.674
6 10:53:45 45.408 47.840 45.250 2:18.498 17:45.172
7 10:56:03 45.160 47.268 45.168 2:17.596 20:02.768
8 10:58:20 47.393 [@a774 [2:16.930 ] 22119698
9 11:00:47 49.026 49.467 48.970 2:27.463 24:47.161
10 11:03:05 44.889 47.284 45.303 2:17.476 27:04.637
11 11:05:22 45.241 45.310 2:17.700 29:22.337
12 11:07:41 45.291 47.720 45.342 2:18.353 31:40.690
No. 96, i /&4, Pos. 9
1 10:42:26 45.737 47.543 45.588 2:18.868 6:25.943
2 10:44:45 45.603 47.526 45.571 2:18.700 8:44.643
3 10:47:04 45.630 47.911 45.646 2:19.187 11:03.830
4 10:49:22 45.386 47.214 45.928 2:18.528 13:22.358
5 10:51:45 45.295 48.961 48.586 2:22.842 15:45.200
6 10:54:04 45.486 47.626 45.445 2:18.557 18:03.757
i 10:56:21 45.067 [a7127___]45.466 2:17.680 20:21.437
8 10:58:47 48.940 49.094 47.377 2:25.411 22:46.848
9 11:01:05 45.017 48.436 2:18.649 25:05.497
10 11:03:23 45.000 47.243 45.233 2:17.476 27:22.973
11 11:05:41 47.451 45.341 2:17.710 29:40.683
12 11:07:58 44.981 47.199 45.242 31:58.105
No. 93, 4K, Pos. 10
1 10:41:58 45.666 48.801 45.832 2:20.299 5:58.174
2 10:44:17 45.692 48.259 45.429 2:19.380 8:17.554
3 10:46:36 45.343 48.144 45.336 2:18.823 10:36.377
4 10:49:22 59.063 54.586 51.980 2:45.629 13:22.006
5 10:51:49 50.467 50.582 45.973 2:27.022 15:49.028
6 10:54:08 45.270 48.013 45543 2:18.826 18:07.854
7 10:56:27 45.884 47.891 45.664 2:19.439 20:27.293
8 10:59:19 57.382 1:03.719 __ 50.422 2:51.523 23:18.816
9 11:01:37 45.217 [a7825 45478 25:37.336
10 11:04:12 48.561 54.124 51.840 2:34.525 28:11.861
11 11:06:30 48.161 2:18.579 30:30.440
No. 95, X &, Pos. 11
1 10:42:13 47.992 49.373 47.330 2:24.695 6:12.653
2 10:44:37 48.169 48.465 47.529 2:24.163 8:36.816
3 10:46:59 46.812 48.499 47.120 2:22.431 10:59.247
4 10:49:20 45.939 48.722 46.590 2:21.251 13:20.498
5 10:51:40 46.128 47.564 46.362 2:20.054 15:40.552
6 10:54:01 46.079 48.509 46.388 2:20.976 18:01.528
7 10:56:20 45.719 47.341 45.877 2:18.937 20:20.465
8 10:58:40 45.807 47.984 45.933 2:19.724 22:40.189
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 95, £X &, Pos. 11
9 11:01:00 45.732 47.753 45.891 2:19.376 24:59.565
10 11:03:18 45.560 7272 [45.845 218677 ]  27:18.242
11 11:05:37 45.736 47.437 45.946 2:19.119 29:37.361
12 11:07:56 [48256 ]47.355 45.939 2:18.750 31:56.111
No. 91, Z/NBH, Pos. 12
1 10:42:20 47.597 48.198 45.767 2:21.562 6:19.756
2 10:44:40 45.793 48.089 46.051 2:19.933 8:39.689
3 10:47:00 46.002 47.826 46.169 2:19.997 10:59.686
4 10:49:31 46.408 53.674 50.842 2:30.924 13:30.610
5 10:51:51 45575 48.208 46.291 2:20.074 15:50.684
6 10:54:11 45.835 47.975 46.133 2:19.943 18:10.627
7 10:56:32 47.054 48.773 46.098 2:21.925 20:32.552
8 10:58:52 45.718 47.807 45.730 2:19.255 ]  22:51.807
9 11:01:13 47.949 48.037 45.331 2:21.317 25:13.124
10 11:03:35 46.492 49.626 45.896 2:22.014 27:35.138
11 11:05:59 50.062 47.696 46.614 2:24.372 29:59.510
12 11:08:19 45.760 47.616 46.603 2:19.979 32:19.489
No. 94, HiZ& #¥F, Pos. 13
1 10:42:57 47.152 51.130 46.361 2:24.643 6:56.975
2 10:45:27 48.771 53.639 47.211 2:29.621 9:26.596
3 10:48:10 46.179 1:04.147 52938 Pit In 12:09.860
4 10:52:41 2:56.159  48.670 46.303 4:31.132 16:40.992
5 10:55:02 45.754 49.415 45871 2:21.040 19:02.032
6 10:57:22 45886 48.627 45.861 2:20.374 21:22.406
7 10:59:42 45.820 48.040 45.510 2:19.370 23:41.776
8 11:02:22 50.552 59.457 49.778 2:30.787 26:21.563
9 11:04:41 45.858 48.129 45.718 2:19.705 28:41.268
10 11:07:15 49.098 55.344 49.087 2:33.529 31:14.797
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